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 1,580.8392 

 533.7661 

 17.6164 

 225.3855 

 2,645.2309 

 221.3652 

 2,002.3700 

 2,174.3620 

 2,268.7853 

 17.7436 

 2,797.6533 

 127.2736 

 1,437.2011 

 0.8706 

 0.5609 

 1.9322 

 315.6047 

 6,612.4100 

 305.1137 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,557.1266 

 525.7596 

 17.3522 

 222.0047 

 2,605.5524 

 218.0447 

 1,972.3345 

 2,141.7466 

 2,234.7535 

 17.4774 

 2,755.6885 

 125.3645 

 1,415.6431 

 0.8575 

 0.5525 

 1.9032 

 310.8706 

 6,513.2239 

 300.5370 

 1,604.5518 

 541.7726 

 17.8806 

 228.7663 

 2,684.9094 

 224.6857 

 2,032.4056 

 2,206.9774 

 2,302.8171 

 18.0098 

 2,839.6181 

 129.1827 

 1,458.7591 

 0.8837 

 0.5693 

 1.9612 

 320.3388 

 6,711.5962 

 309.6904 
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